



FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD  
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6  
#01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY  
SINGAPORE 417883

not Allowed  
18/7/19  
1/5 \$10,000/  
9dy.

VEHICLE NO: SJH 1501D

QTY	PARTICULAR			
1 PCS	BOOTLID	892.20	Body	\$1,350.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'ACCORD' EMBLEM	28.30	ner	\$49.50
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'H' LOGO	38.50	ner	\$48.00
2 PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$450.00		one	\$900.00
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$155.00		but/ner	\$310.00
2 PCS	BOOTLID DAMPERS @\$215.00		11	\$430.00 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP		1w1	\$322.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK		1w1	\$299.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	322.20	De/To/ner	\$418.30
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS		ner	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	781.10	1w1	\$1,480.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00		ner	\$90.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		ner	\$50.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$85.00	45.00	015cm	\$170.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINER		beat	\$199.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	645.30	Body	\$725.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	288.50	1w1	\$366.00
2 PCS	REAR TAILLAMPS @\$850.00	525 X 22 1050	one	\$1,700.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$295.00		NS	\$590.00 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1125.00		ner	\$2,300.00 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$465.00		De/To/ner	\$930.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	1220.00	1w1	\$1,250.00
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00		11	\$120.00 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1480.60	comp/Bug	\$1,660.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	645.20	ner	\$820.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER TRAY	366.50	1w1	\$408.00
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING		11	\$122.00 X
1 PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	295	Torn	\$314.00
				\$17,467.80
	S.NETT			
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		shld	\$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT		ner	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR		ner	\$220.00 100
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		11	\$50.00 X
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER		cm	\$50.00 40
	LABOUR CHARGES:			
	TO CHECK WIRING			\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.00 50
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST			\$120.00 80
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK		11	\$100.00 X
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY			\$120.00 80
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM			\$100.00 60
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$120.00 100
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER		11	\$380.00 X
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS			\$2,200.00 1400

11458.4  
202  
9166.72

	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING				\$2,000.00	1200
				TOTAL	\$23,417.80	

1257672

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify  
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and  
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: